Position

Principal Il

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Coach, Literacy

Teacher, Elementary

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Vice Principal |

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Pre-School

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary

Slater Elementary

Total Wages

$93,236
$74,971
$74,408
$72,052
$71,701
$71,591
$70,815
$70,621
$69,927
$69,803
$69,694
$69,519
$69,397
$69,373
$69,230
$69,060
$68,288
$66,615
$66,441
$65,966
$65,684
$62,596
$60,048
$58,054
$57,842
$56,048
$41,041
$39,963
$37,488
$36,639

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,469
$20,081
$20,128
$19,791
$19,846
$19,770
$19,830
$19,764
$19,770
$19,787
$19,829
$19,755
$19,806
$19,726
$19,705
$19,480
$19,097
$19,398
$19,345
$19,620
$19,507
$19,133
$18,763
$18,755
$18,800
$18,656
$11,230
$17,311
$18,098

$7,511



Plant Coordinator |
Teacher, Elementary
Custodian

Teacher, Elementary
Custodian

Tutor

Teacher, Elementary
Custodian

Manager, School Office |
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Pre-School
Assistant, School Office
Teacher, Elementary
Technician, Food Services Il
Manager, School Office |
Technician, Libr Media-Elem
, Mild/Moderate

, Mild/Moderate

, Child Development

, Child Development

, Instructional Assistant

, Mild/Moderate

, Mild/Moderate

, Instructional Assistant

, Instructional Assistant
Assistant, Instr, Se/Resource
Technician, Food Services |
, Child Development

, Bilingual Spanish

, Computer Lab Assistant |

, Instructional Assistant

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary
Slater Elementary

Slater Elementary

$35,614
$35,026
$34,094
$33,427
$31,534
$29,648
$28,009
$26,706
$23,711
$21,014
$20,666
$19,515
$18,473
$17,740
$15,964
$15,925
$15,315
$15,263
$14,745
$13,891
$11,294
$10,262
$10,246
$10,075

$9,799

$8,483

$8,379

$8,346

$7,835

$3,886

$1,578

$17,973
$17,034
$17,562
$2,758
$17,513
$2,457
$8,050
$17,513
$16,613
$7,640
$6,867
$12,032
$5,344
$15,525
$9,926
$15,703
$15,617
$15,677
$386
$7,005
$296
$9,307
$268
$264
$257
$118
$220
$108
$205
$102
$41



