Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$93,236	\$21,469
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$74,971	\$20,081
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$74,408	\$20,128
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$72,052	\$19,791
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$71,701	\$19,846
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$71,591	\$19,770
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$70,815	\$19,830
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$70,621	\$19,764
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$69,927	\$19,770
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$69,803	\$19,787
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$69,694	\$19,829
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$69,519	\$19,755
Coach, Literacy		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$69,397	\$19,806
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$69,373	\$19,726
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$69,230	\$19,705
Vice Principal I		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$69,060	\$19,480
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$68,288	\$19,097
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$66,615	\$19,398
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$66,441	\$19,345
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$65,966	\$19,620
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$65,684	\$19,507
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$62,596	\$19,133
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$60,048	\$18,763
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$58,054	\$18,755
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$57,842	\$18,800
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$56,048	\$18,656
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$41,041	\$11,230
Teacher, Pre-School		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$39,963	\$17,311
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$37,488	\$18,098
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$36,639	\$7,511

Plant Coordinator I	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$35,614	\$17,973
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$35,026	\$17,034
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$34,094	\$17,562
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$33,427	\$2,758
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$31,534	\$17,513
Tutor	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$29,648	\$2,457
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$28,009	\$8,050
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$26,706	\$17,513
Manager, School Office I	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$23,711	\$16,613
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$21,014	\$7,640
Teacher, Pre-School	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$20,666	\$6,867
Assistant, School Office	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$19,515	\$12,032
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$18,473	\$5,344
Technician, Food Services II	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$17,740	\$15,525
Manager, School Office I	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$15,964	\$9,926
Technician, Libr Media-Elem	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$15,925	\$15,703
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$15,315	\$15,617
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$15,263	\$15,677
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$14,745	\$386
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$13,891	\$7,005
, Instructional Assistant	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$11,294	\$296
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$10,262	\$9,307
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$10,246	\$268
, Instructional Assistant	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$10,075	\$264
, Instructional Assistant	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$9,799	\$257
Assistant, Instr, Se/Resource	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$8,483	\$118
Technician, Food Services I	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$8,379	\$220
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$8,346	\$108
, Bilingual Spanish	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$7,835	\$205
, Computer Lab Assistant I	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$3,886	\$102
, Instructional Assistant	Fresno Unified	Slater Elementary	\$1,578	\$41